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Data sheet

Venus Box FLA without Lock, 12xE-2000™, SC / 6xLC-Duplex                                                 

R309491

966733825

090.3193

DESCRIPTION

Protection class: IP43 / IP54.

SCOPE OF SUPPLY

• Venus Box

• Base plate

• Grounding clamp

• Front plate for 6 or 12 FO adapters

• 1 excess cable tray and 1 splice tray R30 incl. cover

• 2 L.E. cable entry plugs for cables of Ø 10-25 mm

• 1 quick installer clamp for L.E. cables

• 1 entry plug for patch cords

• Installation instructions

TECHNICAL DATA 1

DESCRIPTION VALUE / VALUE RANGE

Distributor housing type small distributor

MECHANICAL DATA 3

DESCRIPTION VALUE / VALUE RANGE

Dimensions 258.0 mm x 234.0 mm x 83.5 mm / 10.157 in x 9.213 in x 3.287 in 
(W x H x D)

Color Code RAL 7016 Anthracite gray

Material plastic: ASA, UV stabilized

ACCESSORIES

Type Picture Description Article E-Number

Optional accessories Splice Holder R30/R40, splice protection R30042 966731775

Optional accessories Splice Protection ANT                              R30086 966731815

Optional accessories Heat Shrink Splice Protection 60 mm       R30087 966731805
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Type Picture Description Article E-Number

Optional accessories Strain Relief 6 Fibers Ø 1.9-2.1 mm, gree R30204 974194135

Optional accessories Splice Holder R30/R40, splice protection R30255 966731835

Optional accessories Pigtail E-2000™ PC, blue/blue, G.652.D R30964 101942030

Optional accessories Pigtail SC PC, blue, G.652.D + G.657.A1 R31014 101942211

Optional accessories Pigtail SC APC, green, G.652.D + G.657. R31015

Optional accessories Pigtail SC PC, beige, OM2 orange, Bm/3 R301461 101553231

Optional accessories Pigtail SC PC, beige, OM1 blue, Bm/3, 2. R301462 101955231

Optional accessories Pigtail SC PC, beige, OM3 turquoise, Bm R307388 101954231

Optional accessories Heat Shrink Splice Protection 45 mm       R319212

Optional accessories Dummy Plug E-2000™ / SC / LC-Duplex R30004-20 966749005

Optional accessories Splice Holder R30/R40, 6x shrink splice p R30039-06 966731795

Optional accessories Heat Shrink Splice Protection 35 mm       R30087-35 966731825




